COUNTROL					nd County Building 37 Bannock St. nver, CO 80202	
SEAL		Legislation Details				
File #:	19-1	236 Version: 1				
Туре:	Bill	Statu	us:	Passed		
File created:	11/4	l/2019 In co	ontrol:	Finance & Governance Committee		
On agenda:	1/13	3/2020 Final	l action:	1/13/2020		
Title:	Approves the following Mayoral appointments and reappointment to the Denver Community Corrections Board: appointment of Steven Abraham to serve as a representative of the District Attorney's Office for a term effective immediately and expiring 6-30-21; appointment of Paul Rosenthal to serve as a citizen representative for a term effective immediately and expiring 6-30-22; and appointment of Frances Gomez to serve as a representative of the Sheriff's Department for a term effective immediately and expiring 6-30-23 or until a successor is duly appointed and the reappointment of Jane Prancan to serve as a citizen representative for a term effective immediately and expiring 6-30-23 or until a successor is duly appointed. The Committee approved filing this item on 12-17-19.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Indexes: Jonathan Griffin					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	ents: 1. RR19 1236 MO Community Corrections Board, 2. RR19 1236 MO Community Corrections Board Supporting, 3. Slides for cc board 12.17, 4. Comm Corr Board Analysis, 5. CB19-1236 - Denver Community Corrections Board.pdf, 6. 19-1236 Filed Bill_Denver Community Corrections Board, 7. 19-1236 - signed, 8. 19-1236 Filed bill for an ordinance Approves the following Mayoral appointments and reappointment to the Denver Community Corrections Board appointment of Steven Abraham to se					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Actio	on	Result	
1/17/2020	1	Mayor	sign	ed		
1/14/2020	1	Council President	sign	ed		
1/13/2020	1	City Council	plac pas	ed upon final consideration and do s	Pass	
1/6/2020	1	City Council	orde	ered published on first reading	Pass	
12/17/2019	1	Finance & Governance Committ	tee app	roved for filing	Pass	
12/2/2019	1	City Council	orde	ered published		
12/2/2019	1	City Council	refe	rred	Pass	
11/19/2019	1	Finance & Governance Committ	tee app	roved by consent	Pass	